|6900,00o

Indicated value by Market Approach, ...-|8500.000

CORRELATION AHD FIHAL OPINION

After analyzing the Cost and Market Approach it is the opinion of
,— your appraiser that a fair market value of this property as of the

date of this appraisal is,

Eight Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($8500.00)

PROJECT AREA 1-B
PARCEL NO. 85

Address: 131 Robertson

Owner Albert Rodriguez

Legal: Northeasterly 50 feet of Lot 16 and -all «€' 't0b 7,
Block 11, Marshall's Addition

Lot Sizej 50 x 150

Zoning: Light Industry

Built: 1921

Assessed Value: Land - $800, Building - $1400